

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4164 OF 2006

KETAN V. PAREKH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for ex-parte stay)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4182 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4183 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4186 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4189 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4191 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4204 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4205 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4206 of 2006

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Date: 13/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanwati, SG

Mr. B.V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

of S.E.B.I. Learned Solicitor General accepts notice on behalf

, if who is given time for three weeks to file its affidavit in reply. Rejoinder

any, within one week thereafter. The matter to come up for final hearing on

20.11.06 at 2 P.M.

na) (Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Saxe

Court Master Court Master