

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4164 OF 2006

KETAN V. PAREKH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4182, 4183, 4186, 4189, 4191, 4204, 4205 and 4206 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 22/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

for, to file One week's time more is granted, as last chance, as prayed

rejoinder affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court after one week.

r)

(B. Sudheendra Kuma

ar

Registr