

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4164 OF 2006

KETAN V. PAREKH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

WITH

Civil Appeal Nos.4182, 4183, 4186, 4189, 4191, 4204, 4205 & 4206 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 18/05/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, A.S.G.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Civil Appeals are dismissed.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4164 OF 2006

Ketan V. Parekh

...Appellant(s)

Versus

Securities & Exchange Board of India

...Respondent(s)

W I T H

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4182, 4183, 4186, 4189

4191, 4204, 4205 & 4206 OF 2006

O R D E R

The Civil Appeals are dismissed.

.....J.

(S.H. KAPADIA)

.....J.

(B. SUDERSHAN REDDY)

New Delhi,

May 18, 2007.